
30TH BFCI BREED SPECIALTY

BFCI

PCCI ACTIVITY CENTER, MARIKINA CITY

May 03, 2014

GROUP 6 - SCENT HOUNDS AND RELATED BREEDS

BEAGLE (13")

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

JEDY DAVID KRIST CHUA

GREENWOOD'S DAYS OF THUNDER, PCCISB 27501D2 WD,BOW BPB,BPBISS1 1
Owner : MR. ALLEN A MACASAET Breeder: MR. ALLEN A MACASAET

PHIL/AM CH LANBUR PARTY LIKE A ROCK STAR (USA), PCCISB 25904D2 BOV,BD 2 3
Owner : ALLEN A MACASAET Breeder: P LIPANI & J WOODRING & W BURNS & E DZIU

GREENWOOD'S DOLCE VITA, PCCISB 27504D2  RWB3 0
Owner : MR. ALLEN A MACASAET Breeder: MR. ALLEN A MACASAET

GREENWOOD'S DRIVING M DAISY, PCCISB 27503D2 WB,BOS 4 2
Owner : MR. ALLEN A MACASAET Breeder: MR. ALLEN A MACASAET

PHIL CH LANBUR FLEETING AFFAIR (USA), PCCISB 25905D2  RBB5 0
Owner : ALLEN A MACASAET Breeder: JON WOODRING & WADE S BURNS

BEAGLE (15")

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

JEDY DAVID KRIST CHUA

LANBUR GREENWOOD BROOKLYN DWELLER (USA), PCCISB 28232D2 WD,BOW RBD6 3
Owner : ALLEN A MACASAET & GENEVIEVE MACASAET Breeder: JON S WOODRING & WADE S BURNS

CHERISH DRUNKEN MASTER, PCCISB 8162D2  RWD10 0
Owner : DAVE P CHUA Breeder: ALBERTO PALICPIC

PHIL/JR CH LA RESIDENCIA TOY RUN IAN (ARG), PCCISB 25154D2 BOV,BD,BOB BISS12 5
Owner : ALLEN A MACASAET Breeder: FRANZONI,M./GONZALEZ, E.

BREAKPOINT GREEN ARCHER, PCCISB 26643D2 WB 18 3
Owner : MR. JOSEPH D BALDONADO Breeder: MR. JOSEPH D BALDONADO

X-CELLENCE FURLA, PCCISB 23859D2  RWB22 0
Owner : ALLEN A MACASAET Breeder: MS. BARBARA G TAN & DENNIS TAN

PHIL CH RAD AMERICANA WHEN I KISS YOU (RUS), PCCISB 22081D2 BOS,BB,BOSISS 28 5
Owner : OLIVER CALANASAN & ZULFIYA G KALIMULLINA Breeder: ZULFIYA KALULLINA

PHIL CH HI-END'S BE FAMOUS BIRKIN, PCCISB 11068D2  RBB,BPB33 0
Owner : DAVE P CHUA Breeder: RONALD ANG

ENOLA OF BROOKSTERDAM, PCCISB 27032D2  BBP,BBPISS35 0
Owner : MR. EDWARD C MEJIA Breeder: MR. EDWARD C MEJIA
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RONNIE NATIVIDAD

GREENWOOD'S DAYS OF THUNDER, PCCISB 27501D2 WD 1 0
Owner : MR. ALLEN A MACASAET Breeder: MR. ALLEN A MACASAET

PHIL/AM CH LANBUR PARTY LIKE A ROCK STAR (USA), PCCISB 25904D2 BOB,BD,BOV,BISS 2 5
Owner : ALLEN A MACASAET Breeder: P LIPANI & J WOODRING & W BURNS & E DZIU

GREENWOOD'S DOLCE VITA, PCCISB 27504D2 WB,BOW RBB3 1
Owner : MR. ALLEN A MACASAET Breeder: MR. ALLEN A MACASAET

GREENWOOD'S DRIVING M DAISY, PCCISB 27503D2  RWB4 0
Owner : MR. ALLEN A MACASAET Breeder: MR. ALLEN A MACASAET

PHIL CH LANBUR FLEETING AFFAIR (USA), PCCISB 25905D2 BOS,BB 5 2
Owner : ALLEN A MACASAET Breeder: JON WOODRING & WADE S BURNS

BEAGLE (15")

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

RONNIE NATIVIDAD

LANBUR GREENWOOD BROOKLYN DWELLER (USA), PCCISB 28232D2 WD RBD6 3
Owner : ALLEN A MACASAET & GENEVIEVE MACASAET Breeder: JON S WOODRING & WADE S BURNS

PHIL/JR CH LA RESIDENCIA TOY RUN IAN (ARG), PCCISB 25154D2 BOV,BD 12 5
Owner : ALLEN A MACASAET Breeder: FRANZONI,M./GONZALEZ, E.

BREAKPOINT GREEN ARCHER, PCCISB 26643D2  RWB18 0
Owner : MR. JOSEPH D BALDONADO Breeder: MR. JOSEPH D BALDONADO

PHIL CH RAD AMERICANA WHEN I KISS YOU (RUS), PCCISB 22081D2 BOS,BB 28 5
Owner : OLIVER CALANASAN & ZULFIYA G KALIMULLINA Breeder: ZULFIYA KALULLINA

ENOLA OF BROOKSTERDAM, PCCISB 27032D2  BBPISS35 0
Owner : MR. EDWARD C MEJIA Breeder: MR. EDWARD C MEJIA

SIGHTNSCENT ABSOLUTE WEAPON, PCCISB 27215D2  RWD37 0
Owner : JED CHUA, AARON GO, JOEY MANCILLA & PAULO JON Breeder: JED CHUA, AARON GO, JOEY MANCILLA & PA

SIGHTNSCENT ATRCTIVE WEAPON, PCCISB 27211D2 WB,BOW RBB,BPB,BPBISS38 4
Owner : JED CHUA, AARON GO, JOEY MANCILLA & PAULO JON Breeder: JED CHUA, AARON GO, JOEY MANCILLA & PA
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